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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-320326

FABULOUS BH 6 BEDROOM HSE WITH 
POOL AND MOTHERINLAW QUARTERS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Sandi Lewis 310-770-4111

6+5
447 S ALMONT DR

$4,750,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

EXQUISITE & SOPHISTICATED 2 STY DESIGNER PERFECT 
INTERIOR & EXTERIOR BH HOME W/ 6 BR GORGEOUS 
FINISHED BASEMENT,CUSTOM DESIGNED ROCK 
FORMATION POOL.THE HOME IS CUSTOM CREATED 
FROM THE MOMENT YOU ENTER THROUGH THE 
BEVELED GLASS FRT. DOORS TO THE ROCK WALLED 
POOL.  RICH HW FLOORS, EUROPEAN WINDOWS, 
GORGEOUS GRANITE KITCHEN W/ VIKING 6 BURNER STV. 
. FORMAL BREAKFAST AREA, & BREAKFAST BAR. BUILTIN 
CUSTOM BOOKSHELVES, TV & COMPUTER CENTER.    
ENTERTAINMENT CENTER ,WET BAR AND LIBRARY.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-311402

HUGE FLAT PARCEL AND SWEEPING 
VIEWS!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+5
1605 CARLA RIDGE

$6,980,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

1ST TIME FOR SALE IN NEARLY 55 YEARS! MAINTAINED 
AND UPDATED OVER THE DECADES, THIS IMMACULATE 
SINGLE-LEVEL 5 BEDROOM MODERN SITS ON A HUGE 
FLAT PAD WITH SWEEPING CANYON, OCEAN, AND CITY 
VIEWS. SUNLIT ROOMS WITH WALLS OF GLASS. HIGH 
VAULTED CEILINGS IN THE LIVING AND FAMILY ROOMS. 
GRANITE KITCHEN WITH TOP STAINLESS APPLIANCES.
EXPANSIVE GROUNDS WITH LAWNS, PATIOS, POOL, AND 
VIEWS. ELEVATED SITING ABOVE ONE OF TROUSDALE 
ESTATES' MOST COVETED QUIET ROADS. ENDLESS 
UPSIDE POTENTIAL FOR THE CREATIVE.

WWW.1605CARLARIDGE.COM

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#18-323718

INVESTOR DEVELOPER UPSIDE IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/T. Di Prizito 3102662777

10+11
430 WALKER DR

$9,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

One of the “Last” Trousdale projects w/ an approved 
“basement” level. Apx 30,000Lz. City/Ocean/Mtn views. 
Richard Landry, Beverly Hills City approved & “Grandfathered” 
architectural plans included w/ purchase price. Plans are for 
apx 13,000+sf two level home.  Appx 6,000+sf subterranean 
“Basement” level and apx 7,000+sf on grade ultra-modern 
smart home w/ swimming pool overlooking LA and Santa 
Monica Bay. Other features: home theater, spa, gym, game 
room, bar, lounge, & auto gallery showcase.

www.430Walker.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-306788

NEWLY BUILT GATED TUSCAN

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

7+11
1296 MONTE CIELO DR

$12,870,000

Private 2 story Beverly Hills Estate.  Main House: 5BR, 9BA 
approx. 11,667 sf interior.  Fine finishes throughout. Home 
theater, wine cellar, sauna, elevator, gym and full basement. 
2 Story Guest Hse with 2 - 1BR, 1BA studios. Huge grassy 
yard, pool and spa. Lot approx. 36,000 sf. Beverly Hills 
School District.

New Price

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-339180

1181 LAUREL WAY - BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

7+8
1181 LAUREL WAY

$15,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Gated Contemporary Mediterranean estate offering private 
resort-style living and full-scale entertaining on over an 
acre in Beverly Hills. A palatial entry opens to grand scale 
interiors featuring limestone floors and a dramatic double 
staircase. Open floor plan includes living room, chef's 
kitchen with breakfast room, family room, dining, office, 
guest suite, media room, and staff quarters. 7 bedrooms 
and 9 bathrooms  The " resort- style" saltwater pool has 
waterfalls, water slide, and spa.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-303842

BEST VALUE HOME IN BEVERLY HILLS!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+9
1020 RIDGEDALE DR

$16,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

$3 Million Dollar Reduction. Celebrity Dream Villa in one of 
the finest & most prestigious streets in Beverly Hills. This 
newly renovated trophy compound features five bedroom 
suites including two master suites, & a separate guest 
house, an opulent floating staircase, family rooms, screening 
room, office, library, grand walk-in wine cellar complete with 
a wine tasting table, gym, billiard room, six full bathrooms, 
and three powder rooms. Picturesque downtown and city 
light views.

Celebrity Dream Villa

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-325154

$500,000 REDUCTION!! BEST PRICE IN 
TROUSDALE W/AMAZING VIEWS

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+4
410 WALKER DR

$7,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed Sophisticated 3BR, 3.5BA + Den home 
in Trousdale w/explosive jetliner views of city, mountains & 
marina. Entr into this priv oasis which entails open flr plan for 
ent, tile entry, HW flrs, a grmet chef’s kit w/walk-in pan, Sub 
Zero & Viking appli opens to brkft area, Lg fam rm w/FP, flr 
to ceiling windows, DR, + office/den w/FP. Lavish mstr suite 
lrge walk-in closet, sliding drs that lead to patio, 3rd BR en 
suite & Ldry rm off  kit. Surround sound throughout

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#18-347340

STUNNING CLASSIC 3BR SPANISH IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

3+3
273 S PALM DR

$2,750,000 SPANISH

Stunning 3BR+3BA+office Spanish-style home blends old 
world charm & modern amenities  in prime Beverly Hills. 
Formal entry with Spanish tiled central hall separate the living 
room with soaring beamed ceiling, den/office, formal dining 
room & gourmet kitchen.  Large bedrooms, walk-in closet, 
with ensuite/adj. bathrooms. Backyard boasts large  private 
grassy yard and modern upgrades include Vivant security, 
NEST & central HVAC.  Beverly Vista Elementary & near 
Beverly/Rodeo Drive shops&restaurants.

273SouthPalmDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-349938

JETLINER CITY & OCEAN VIEWS! HIGH-
CEILING TROUSDALE MODERN!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+5
1505 CARLA RIDGE

$6,995,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

ONE-LEVEL MID-CENTURY ON PRIME LOWER CARLA 
RIDGE. SUPER HIGH CEILINGS IN THE PUBLIC ROOMS 
AND WALLS OF GLASS IN THE PUBLIC ROOMS.OPEN 
SPACE GREAT ROOM DESIGN WITH HUGE DINING, LIVING, 
AND FAMILY ROOMS. QUAINT SEPARATE BAR ROOM. 
4 BEDROOM SUITES INCLUDING A GREAT MASTER 
SUITE WITH GIANT WALK-IN/VANITY/LARGE LUXE BATH/
SAUNA. MOST ROOMS OPEN TO THE OUTDOOR AREAS 
INCLUDING PATIOS, POOL, VIEWS! DIRECT-ENTRY 2 CAR 
GARAGE ALONG WITH A GENEROUS MOTORCOURT. AN 
ESTATE WORTHY OF YOUR PERSONAL TOUCHES!

WWW.1505CARLARIDGE.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

ENCHANTING BEVERLY HILLS TUDOR

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

5+5.5
719 N REXFORD DR

$9,995,000

Enchanting 4bd+maid’s, 5.5ba Beverly Hills Tudor. Updated 
w/ high ceilings, large scale rms & comfortable living. LR 
w/ hrdwd flrs, FP & inglenook. Family rm/library w/ bar, FP 
& French doors leading outside to: BBQ/kit, dining/lounge 
areas, pool & spa. Chef’s kit w/ informal dining area. FDR 
perfect for entertaining. Upstairs master w/ FP, sitting area, 
his/her closets & balcony. 3 addtl guest bd upstairs. Addtl 
features: wine rm, 4-car garage & 2story GH w/FP & gym. 
Exceptional Flats offering!

BeverlyHillsTudor.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-338146

OPPORTUNITY TO OWN OVER 1/2 AN 
ACRE IN BH

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Bruce Walker 310-623-8722

6+5
1188 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,495,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Southern Colonial residence designed by architect William J. 
Gage. Some architectural details include: Broken pediment 
door surrounds, a full facade front porch with square based 
columns, original wood windows and moldings and a classic 
2-story foyer with wood flooring. Total of 6 bedrooms and 5 
baths plus a large family room. All rooms are grand scale. 
French doors open off the family room to the back yard with 
pool, 3-car garage, patios, walkways, storage area, and a 
Bar-B-Q patio area.

www.1188ColdwaterCanyonDr.com

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-304310

REDUCED! "460 PALM" 5-STAR PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS LUX RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$3,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

JUST REDUCED! Unprecedented luxury residence in prime 
Beverly Hills’ newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman 
condominium building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 
3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, is the largest floor plan available. 
An entertainer's dream with amazing city views, sliding 
Fleetwood windows, seamless indoor/outdoor floor plan, 
modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, private home theater, & 
outdoor terraces.

WWW.460PALM305.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#18-306244

443 N PALM #402

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

3+4
443 N PALM DR #402

$3,300,000 CONTEMPORARY

Amazing opportunity to live on beautiful Palm Drive in this 
newer modern doorman building.  This stunning 4th floor 
unit faces the front of Palm with lots of light.  This unit is half 
of an entire floor with 3 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, and features 
a gourmet eat in kitchen.  Open floorplan, approximately 
2800sf with designer finishes and a beautiful terrace.  The 
building is very private, has a gym and the unit has 3 car 
parking.  Best Beverly Hills location!

Cbl

Open rev12-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#18-316468

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3310

5+6
1915 CARLA RIDGE DR

$24,950 CONTEMPORARY

GATED TROUSDALE ESTATE OFFERS 5 BEDROOMS & 
6 BATHS. DRAMATIC HOME WITH HIGH CEILINGS. AND 
HARDWOOD FLS, GRAND ENTRY FOYER LEADS TO 
HUGE FORMAL ROOMS. GORGEOUS CENTER-ISLAND 
KITCHEN W/TOP APPLIANCES AND BREAKFAST AREA. 
LARGE FAMILY ROOM W/FIREPLACE. LIVING ROOM W/
FP, MASTER SUITE WITH LARGE DRESSING AREA & DUAL 
BATH. ALL ROOMS OPEN TO ENTERTAINER'S PATIOS W/
CANYON AND CITY TO OCEAN VIEWS, SWIMMER'S POOL 
& SPA WITH GREAT SUN EXPOSURE. BBQ & MORE. GATED 
MOTOR COURT W/EXTRA PARKING FOR SEVERAL CARS.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-1

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#18-344588

TENNIS COURT ESTATE ON 1.3 ACRES

THE AGENCY
Gottula 323-610-7191

9+15
9555 HEATHER RD

$22,500,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

"Maison Roger", originally built by Paul Williams, was 
renovated in the mid-2000s w/the finest finishes & utmost 
privacy. 3 separate structures-totaling approx. 15,000 
sq. ft.- w/expansive lush grounds, media room, pool/
spa, putting green, sport court, tennis court, detached 
guesthouse w/privt. gated entrance & dedicated 2 car 
garage.  Entertainment structure w/vintage bowling alley 
& billiard game room. Entertainer's delight, avail for lease 
$150K/mo. short term; $120/K mo. long term.

Tennis Court, Pool, Bowling Alley, Spa

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-346366

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Haleh Mahboubi Gabbay 310.666.1464

5+6
1930 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$5,195,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

A private and gated canyon retreat, surrounded by lush 
landscaping! This stunning Mediterranean home built in 2001 
boasts 2 levels of exquisitely designed architecture. The first 
level is an entertainer's dream! Most rooms open up to the 
beautiful patio & garden. The second level has 3 spacious 
family suites and the master suite. The master suite has a 
fireplace, sitting area, large master bath, gym/art studio. The 
breathtaking backyard, waterfall, pool & hot tub complete 
this spectacular home!

www.1930benedictcanyon.pacunion.la

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-346806

ONE OF THE BEST STREETS IN BHPO

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

4+5
1465 LINDACREST DR

$4,995,000 SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Idyllic light-filled Southern Colonial home w/extraordinary 
curb appeal. A brick walkway leads to a formal entry & 
perfect floor plan. Gracious formal LR w/floor to ceiling 
windows opens to an exposed beam sunroom/office area. 
Formal DR, grmt kit & family rm all feature French doors that 
lead to a completely private, hedged, black-bottom pool & 
spa. Light, bright & perfect for lrg scale entertaining or an 
intimate gathering. Steeped in great charm & a pedigreed 
history, this home is a must see.

1465lindacrest.com

Open NEW11-2

PREMIER BHPO VIEW PROPERTY WITH 
CITY TO OCEAN VIEWS!

PACIFIC UNION INT'L
Helbling/Kirman 3108492485

4+4
2526 BRIARCREST RD

$3,895,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

1ST TIME ON THE MARKET IN OVER 40 YEARS!!! Premier 
B.H.P.O. development opportunity, sited on exclusive 
Briarcrest Rd, gated, at the end of a cul-de-sac, on a 
59,000+ sq foot lot, on a rare private road with expansive 
city, canyon and ocean views. One of a kind opportunity 
to build your dream home or the next luxury estate. This 
diamond in the rough awaits your creative vision!

Open NEW11-2

MUST SEE!

COLDWELL BANKER
Essex Harvey/Goldsmith 310-777-6375

4+3
1811 SAN YSIDRO DR

$1,995,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Mid-Century Ranch set back from the street w/unlimited 
potential. Huge LR opens to stunning yard. 4 BDRM's incl. 
maid’s & bath.  2 car garage w/direct access + large drive 
way for extra parking. Huge sun-drenched yard w/sparkling 
pool, patios & grass areas ideal for entertaining. Property 
needs some TLC. Great opportunity in Warner Ave School 
district. Conveniently located minutes from BH shopping 
& restaurants.Move in, do cosmetics or re-imagine this 
exceptional property to a spectacular estate

www.1811SanYsidro.com

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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PRISTINE PIED-A-TERRE IN PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE

COMPASS
Elisa Ritt with RSR 310-308-4287

2+1.5
9616 HIGHLAND GORGE DR

$1,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

This Pristine pied-a-terre sits surrounded by the tranquil 
canyon setting of prime BHPO. Beautifully remod w/attention 
to detail throughout. Custom cabinetry, solid white oak 
floors, stone fireplace, custom closets. Kitch feat top-of-the-
line appl & Ceasarstone countertops. Main bath has a heated 
floor, glass tile & rain shower. Large Ipe wood deck is perfect 
for entertaining. 2 car garage. Recently upgraded roof & 
systems. Near Coldwater Cnyn Park, Hiking at Franklin 
Canyon & the heart of BH.

www.9616HighlandGorgeDr.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-323212

CASA DE SEIS PALMAS

HILTON & HYLAND
Richard Maslan 310.435.2196

5+6
9308 READCREST DR

$7,375,000

Where Spanish Revival meets glamour and chic. Secluded 
and beautifully landscaped for privacy, this majestic celebrity 
hideaway was previously enjoyed by the late actress Marion 
Davies, late record mogul Ahmet Ertegun, and model Tyra 
Banks. Built in 1926, this classic Spanish Revival was 
renovated without compromising its original architectural 
elements, making the residence unique and inviting.

Taco's Will Be Served

Lunch red7525000
11-2

MLS#18-338018

REDUCED! BEST VALUE IN BHPO! 
STUNNING MODERN ARCHITECTURAL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

4+5
2376 KIMRIDGE RD

$3,650,000 MODERN

JUST REDUCED! BRING YOUR BUYERS! Best Value in 
BHPO!! Created with exquisite attention to every detail in 
2017 situated on a quiet cul-de-sac street, this uber-sexy 
entertainer's 4BD/5BA sanctuary has a massive interior open 
floor plan living/dining area with extraordinary light, immense 
scale, and dramatic 14ft ceilings offering an elevated lifestyle 
experience! Custom "loft-like" gourmet Bauformat German 
kitchen. Spectacular 1850sf rooftop!

WWW.2376KIMRIDGE.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#18-341564

JUST REDUCED! GREAT VALUE FOR 
THIS JEWEL BOX IN PRIME BHPO!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

3+2
1543 N BEVERLY DR

$2,395,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Discover this diamond in the rough, first time on the market 
in ~40 years! Bring your vision to this pristine gated private 
2BD+office/den+2BA two-story home in ideal Beverly Hills 
Post Office location and update to perfection. Lovely living 
room with wood-burning fireplace, trayed ceilings and 
charming touches throughout. Spacious light-filled en-suite 
Master bedroom, 2nd guest bedroom connected to outdoor 
patio. Upstairs game room/office w/ balcony perfect for 
home studio.

WWW.1543BEVERLY.COM

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#18-331220

BHPO VALUE! TOTALLY REDONE 
SUNLIT VILLA! FLAT LOT!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+4
2524 HUTTON DR

$2,375,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

RECENTLY AND BEAUTIFULLY REDONE ONE STORY 
RESIDENCE ON A LARGE FLAT LOT. SUNLIT SPACES 
WITH VAULTED CEILINGS, NEW DARK WOOD FLOORS, 
AND FRENCH DOORS. DRAMATIC 2STY ENTRY FOYER. 
STUNNING NEW SKYLIT KITCHEN WITH TOP APPLIANCES. 
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
an excess of 90 people, including pool, spa, BBQ and upper 
deck view dining. For Lease.

WILLIAMS & WILLIAMS

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-349714

SUMMER RENTAL HOLLYWOOD HILLS

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Marc Verbena 2132718613

3+4
8460 COLE CREST DR

$25,000 MODERN

Live the true L.A rockstar lifestyle with this architectural 
home perched on the very top of Hollywood Hills with 
expansive view of the city. This home was just remodeled by 
a French Designer and features 3 bedrooms and 3.5 baths. 
This 3,200 square foot residence consists of 3 levels, the 
upper level has 1 bedroom and office along with its own full 
bath. The main level consists of a spacious open plan living 
dining and kitchen topped with extra high ceiling, lower level 
has 2 beautiful masters

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-309730

PRIVATE CELEBRITY COMPOUND- 
ULTIMATE WOW FACTOR!

PACIFIC UNION
Alexis Boris 310-990-6894

4+4
1699 WOODS DR

$35,000 CONTEMPORARY

This custom-built entertainer's home has it all; 4 bedrooms, 
jetliner views, indoor-outdoor lifestyle with seamless access 
to the stunning pool and hot tub. Set in a private, gated 
enclave above the Sunset Strip, this home features a 
large, open living room with dramatic views, dining area 
plus gourmet chef's kitchen. The master suite opens up 
to sundeck overlooking the city, fireplace, large drop down 
screen, luxurious bath, separate shower plus large walk-in 
closet.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

Interactive
Map Feature
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#18-342744

DRAMATIC BEL-AIR  DOUBLE LOT WITH 
STUNNING VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/T. Di Prizito 3102662777

4+5
1018 STRADELLA RD

$6,995,000 MODERN

Sexy & Sophisticated Bel Air Modern w/ stunning endless 
views from every room.  Newly acquired adj. land & LA 
City approved architectural plans for Guest House/ADU 
unit all included with the purchase price. Ideal for owner 
user/investor seeking rentable income upside or developer 
to add on existing structure w/ apx 30,000 Lot. Control 4 
Smart home automation.  Pocketing walls of glass reveal an 
endless zero edge saltwater infinity pool w/ extraordinary 
view veranda. Plus, Screening Room & Gym.

www.1018StradellaRoad.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-349468

SUBMIT ALL OFFERS TO STEAL THIS 
BEL AIR VILLA!

RODEO REALTY
Patricia Phillips 818-535-4920

5+6
3005 N. N BEVERLY GLEN CIR

$3,699,000 3sty-SPANISH

MUST-SEE in person! Sophisticated Spanish-style villa with 
5BRs/6BAs/apx. 6500sf on 3 levels with elevator. Main level: 
soaring marble entry w/sweeping staircase, gracious formal 
living & dining rms + wet bar, family rm w/frplc opening to 
huge center isle kitchen  & breakfast area. Upstairs: 3 ensuite 
family BRs & luxe Master suite w/bonus rm & dual marble 
BAs. Lowest level: guest/in-law/staff qrtrs w/separate entry 
or game rm/theater -- + ensuite BR. Private grounds w/pool, 
spa, patios & lawn.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2 591

MLS#18-349892

HIGHLY COVETED BEL AIR TRADITIONAL 
STYLE NEWLY REBUILT HOME

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310-579-2200

5+6
2054 ROSCOMARE RD

$3,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Entertain in the casual living space w/ white brick fireplace, 
opening to the breakfast nook & modern kitchen w/ stainless 
steel appliances, marble counters & large island. Sizable 
bdrms w/ closets & luxurious en-suite baths. The lavish 
master suite features a fireplace, vaulted ceilings, balcony, 
built-ins, soaker tub, glass shower & walk-in closets. 
Expansive backyard w/ tranquil pool, spa, patio & BBQ.

2054roscomare.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-345702

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Deborah Glusker 310-383-8021

3+2
2718 CLARAY DR

$2,890,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Reminiscent of Case Study House #16, The Lachs House 
designed by Rodney Walker offers modern elegance, clean 
lines, and an interior that effortlessly connects man to nature. 
Open public spaces with 3 bedrooms situated on either side 
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

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310.927.9307

6+6
10542 FONTENELLE WAY

$8,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular estate on 56,491 sq ft lot perfectly situated in 
prime Bel Air on a private (gated cul-de-sac of 2 homes 
by June 2018). Living rm w/upper library gallery to enjoy 
mountain views. Spacious chef's eat-in kitchen w/intimate 
family rm. Master suite w/separate sitting area & elegant 
marble master bath & walk-in closet. Movie thtr/fam rm w/
dbl sliding glass doors opening to spacious lawns & trees w/
separate lounge. Resort style pool for entertaining & private 
guest house w/kitchnt & bath.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-340040

DESIRED LOWER BEL AIR PRIVATE 
STORYBOOK ESTATE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Chad Lund / Patty Best 301.801.2641

6+6
11555 BELLAGIO RD

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

View property on over 35,000sf majority flat parcel w/ 
endless possibilities to remodel, expand or rebuild. This 
iconic, unspoiled 6 Bed/5.5 Bath Southern Style Traditional 
rich w/ celebrity history and classic charm. Stately curb 
appeal w/ wide 150 ft frontage extreme privacy w/ property 
set back and perched above the street, additionally providing 
extraordinary city, ocean & mountain views. Includes sun 
room off master suite w/ gorgeous ocean views, and family 
rm opening to resort-style bckyrd

www.11555BelagioRoad.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-346872

3-STORY CANYON RETREAT OFF 
BEVERLY GLEN!

ELITE PROPERTIES
Philip Seymour 310-612-9800

3+2
10430 SCENARIO LN

$1,449,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unique ultra-bright 3 story retreat features open living room 
and island-kitchen areas with dramatic vaulted ceilings, 
stone fireplace, lots of natural lighting, and wood floors. 
Master bed. has expanded closet & full bath with double 
rainhead shower. Outdoor deck with tree-top vistas, spa, & 
dry bar. 2nd floor has 1 additional bed. w. walk-in closet & 
office/den which can be a 2nd bed, full bath, & sep. laundry 
room. 2-car garage. Close to Glen Centre, (Vibrato Jazz Grill) 
Glen Market & more!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

FANTASTIC WESTWOOD 
MEDITERRANEAN OPPORTUNITY!

COMPASS
Melinda and Scott Tamkin 310-493-4141

3+4
1417 WOODRUFF AVE

$2,685,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Fab 3 Bd/4 Ba Med home in Prime Westwood near CC Mall.  
Home sits on lg 8,774 lot perched on a knoll w/ lovely vus!  
Enjoy as it is or leverage large property.  House boasts 2 bds 
up & 3 bas.  Lg dining rm & family rm w/ great flow for ent. w/ 
back to back fireplaces.  The family rm opens tovrear yard.  
The updated kit is lt & brt includes a lovely bfst nook. Down 
is 3rd bd/ba -  can be used as off as it has a sep. ent.  Direct 
Access Garage. Original details thruout.

www.1417Woodruff.com

Lunch NEW11-2

CHARMING COMSTOCK HILLS 
TRADITIONAL

CORE REAL ESTATE
Jan Reichmann/ John Dowd 310.666.9708

3+2
1416 COMSTOCK AVE

$1,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This charming home, framed by a mature Chinese Elm, 
affords  beautiful vistas of the winding neighborhood streets 
from its elevated corner location. The ample living rm has a 
hi open beamed ceiling, classic 1940's frplc & hrdwd flrs. A 
vintage wood paneled den w/corner frplc can be a 3rd bdrm 
as it has its own bath & closet. 2 other bdrms on an upper 
level are east facing & capture the morning light. There is 
also an ample loft rm, a perfect hide out for kids. A 2 car 
garage opens into the home.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-335404

GREAT VALUE IN WESTWOOD

SOTHEBY'S REALTY
Steven Moritz Group 310-871-3636

3+2.5
1835 BENECIA AVE

$1,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Wonderful updated 3bd, 2.5ba w/ lovely curb appeal. LR 
w/ beamed ceiling, stone FP & French doors lead to patio 
and backyard adorned w/ fruit trees. Upgraded kitchen 
w/ granite counters, stainless appliances. Private Master 
Retreat upstairs filled with light has large bath & closets by 
California Closets. Downstairs are 2 add’l bedrooms & full 
bath, formal dining room & powder room. Direct access from 
2 car garage. Well situated by dining & shopping at Century 
City Mall. Westwood Charter School.

www.1835benecia.com

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

INCREDIBLE 2BD IN THE REMINGTON!

COMPASS
Melinda and Scott Tamkin 310-493-4141

2+2
10727 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 605

$1,695,000 1sty-MODERN

Magnificent residence in the world-renown full-service 
building, The Remington is available for purchase.  Gracious 
1,700 sq. ft. unit w/ 2 lg bds/ 2 full bas.  Lg windows 
let in tons of natural light!  Incredible services-  24 
hour doorman, valet, and security.  On-site management 
office, conference and banquet rooms, library, pool and 
fitness center.  Conveniently located near UCLA as well as 
Westwood Village and Century City mall.

www.Remington605.com

Lunch NEW11-2

BRIGHT AND SPACIOUS W/ GORGEOUS 
VIEWS ON WILSHIRE CORRIDOR

RODEO REALTY BH
J Heck/K Jacobs/S Firouz 323-397-2877

2+2.5
10750 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 1001

$1,499,998 CONTEMP MED

Bright crnr unit on 10th flr of The Westford w/ NW city 
vws on Wilshire Corridor. Flr to ceiling windows thrghout 
inc spacious LR, adjoining den,& dining for max sun 
exposure/panoramic vws.  Kitch w/ grnite cntrtops, newer 
appliances,& brkfst nook. Master ste w/ tons closet 
space,built-in shelv & beautiful vws. Master bth w/ elegant 
marble thrghout,dual vanity, lrge tub/steam shwr. Laundry 
rm w/ built-in cabinets, HE w/d. Luxe full-serv building.24hr 
valet,security, gym,sauna,pool,spa,social rm.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Frig,Ovn,W/D,SxS Parking

Open NEW11-2

WESTWOOD SINGLE STORY FRONT 
FACING STUNNER!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Lauren Ravitz 310.820.9301

2+2
1530 CAMDEN AVE, UNIT 301

$1,398,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Welcome home to this updated 3rd floor front facing, light 
& bright 2 bedroom and 2 bath condo with a den (could be 
3rd bedroom) in A+ Westwood location. Formal entry, rich 
hardwood floors, plantation shutters throughout and an open 
floor plan in this intimate building. Move in condition!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-349020

SOPHISTICATED CENTURY CITY 
ADJACENT

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Chad Lund / Patty Best 310.801.2641

2+3
2111 S BEVERLY GLEN #105

$1,129,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious 2,133sf corner back-facing townhouse w/ chic 
designer finishes & custom updates throughout. Beautiful 
formal entry w/ powder room & blt-in alcove desk opens 
to large living room w/ marble-finished gas fireplace, soffit 
ceiling & sliding door to tranquil back private patio. Totally 
remodeled kitchen w/ ceasarstone cntrtops, high-end s/s 
appls, walk-in pantry & bfast bar opening to formal dining 
room. Stairwell w/ custom steel railing & art niche.

www.2111BeverlyGlen105.com

Open NEW11-2
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REMODELED 3 BD 3 BA PENTHOUSE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Naomi Sellick 213.280.9120

3+3
1825 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT 404

$995,000

Stunning, remodeled 3 bedroom Penthouse in a chic 
boutique building! Open living and dining room anchored 
by dramatic gas fireplace wall, modern kitchen with 
Caesarstone counters, rich wood floors and convenient 
powder room. Downstairs retreat includes 3 bedrooms and 2 
full bathrooms. Luxurious master suite with oversized, newly 
remodeled marble bathroom. Rare side by side parking, 
in-unit washer and dryer, and close proximity to Beverly Hills, 
Century City and Westwood. Don't wait!

www.BeverlyGlenCondo.com

Open NEW11-2

Trust sale,Front unit,large living room w/fp,hrdwd flrs,balcony,hi ceilings,master bdrm w/walk-in closet,master 
bath w/ dual sink,kit w/brkfst area,washer/dryer,side by side parking,pool,sauna,rec rm

2+2
1509 GREENFIELD AVE #207

$800,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

NELSON SHELTONFaye Sarafian-Erdman 310-386-2497
Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Micro,MLS#18-348556

BRIGHT, ABOVE GROUND AND STREET 
FACING UNIT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Kathy A. Douglas 310.820.9320

2+2
1851 HOLMBY AVE, UNIT 102

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Pretty views from every window in highly desirable Century 
City adjacent neighborhood. This charming 2 story unit 
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
soaring great room and exceptional master with extra-large 
private balcony, exquisite dual baths and showroom closets. 
An expansive lower level holds a theatre, gym, wine cellar 
and entertainer’s dream bar. A secure motor court and 
sprawling, grassy backyard with a pool, spa and heated 
loggia are primed for entertaining.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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MLS#18-348716

1.6 ACRES OF PARK-LIKE GROUNDS

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

6+9
110 N ROCKINGHAM AVE

$19,500,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

An incredible Brentwood Estate. Classic Wallace Neff 
architecture - beautifully designed w/impeccable style & 
taste. The main house feat a stunning LR, DR, family room, 
& grmt kitchen. Light, bright & open w/vaulted wood beamed 
ceilings, hrdwd floors & French doors thru-out. A stunning 
master suite w/his & hers baths/closets + 3 bdrm suites & 
maids. 3,000 sf guest house w/prof’l screening rm. Gorgeous 
lawns, a swimmer's pool w/pool house, championship tennis 
court, fountains, & total seclusion.

rockinghamestate.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-348948

ARCHITECTURAL COMPOUND ON A 
31,397 SQFT LOT

PACIFIC UNION BH
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

6+8
581 LORNA LN

$12,460,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Designed by architect Fred Fischer, the Mid-century 
Farmhouse tour de force is custom in design, inundated w/a 
wealth of natural light via floor-to-ceiling glass retractable 
drs t/out. The primary residence opens into a rustic great 
rm, complete w/exposed wood beams & a fp, & flows onward 
into a formal dining rm & kitch, both of which are enveloped 
by glass drs unto the verdant exterior. Beyond the interior 
lies a true natural refuge, w/impeccable landscaping by 
coveted architect Pamela Burton.

brentwoodcompound.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-348864

HIGHLY SOUGHT AFTER BRENTWOOD 
PARK

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310.691.2400

5+9
13023 W SUNSET

$9,799,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Built in 2012, this newer construction residence is sited on 
approximately half an acre, with gated privacy. 5 bedrooms 
and 9 bathrooms, combines Spanish exterior with modern 
amenities. Main level has a living room, family room, dining 
room, office, and chef’s kitchen. Upstairs, Master suite with 
a private balcony, and bedroom suites, baths and walk-in 
closets. Bottom level with wet bar, home theater, and wine 
cellar. Backyard has pool, spa, outdoor kitchen, lawns, and 
terrace.

DavidKramer.Group

Open NEW11-2

JOIN US FOR TACO TUESDAY!

PACIFIC UNION BH
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

5+8
975 TEAKWOOD RD

$5,799,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Perched amongst the hills in a coveted locale, this newly-
constructed hm features expansive living spaces in tandem 
w/far-reaching ocean & city vistas. The foyer opens into the 
great rm, captivating one w/its height & flows onward into 
the open-concept kitch, butler’s pantry & adjacent living rm, 
w/a fp & lined w/floor-to-ceiling glass drs. A terrace, pool & 
spa lie just beyond, embraced by verdant foliage. The 2nd 
story features four bedrooms, including the master & grand 
spa-like retreat.

975teakwood.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-349748

MODERN ARCHITECTURAL GEM

THE AGENCY
Santiago Arana 310-926-9808

4+5
357 N BONHILL RD

$3,999,999 3sty-MODERN

This modern architectural jewel is an entertainers dream 
home with an open floor plan full of natural light with 
spectacular ocean and canyon views. Boasting stunning 
20-foot walls of glass windows in the spacious living room 
with Fleetwood pocket doors opens to a patio for indoor-
outdoor flow. This home features a gourmet chef’s kitchen, 
four ensuite bedrooms, spacious rooftop deck, 40 solar 
panels, four-car garage, and large basement. This home has 
it all and is a must see.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-337116

DRASTIC PRICE CHANGE

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Roya Kianmahd 310-922-6974

5+6
141 S SALTAIR AVE

$3,595,000 CAPE COD

Drastically reduced for immediate sale. Two story Cape 
Cod Style 5 br & 6 ba home w/Chef's kitchen and 8 burner 
Wolf stove, sub-zero, microwave drawer and a dishwasher. 
Spacious living room, fireplace & high ceilings, opening to 
a grassy yard and a Barbecue area. Dining rm, Kitchen, 
breakfast room & great rm open completely to an outdoor 
area. Guest room and an office on the first floor. Upstairs, a 
master retreat, fp, & two separate water closets & spacious 
walking closet, plus 3 other suits.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

CRAIG ELLWOOD/JAMES TYLER, FAIA 
1958/2018

DEASY, PENNER & PART
Frank Langen 3109633891

2+2
1095 N KENTER AVE

$3,000,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Originally completed in 1958, and now restored under the 
guidance of James Tyler, The Smith House, continues to be 
a beacon in showcasing mid-century modern architecture. 
Widely published, the house’s impact is described by 
Architectural Review as follows: "Periodically there comes 
to light a building that-what-ever it’s other merits -seizes 
the attention by the way it exemplifies or dramatizes some 
aspect of modern architecture. Such a structure is the 
hillside house in CA by Craig Ellwood.”

homeasart.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-348494

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Tara Alpin 310.729.2464

5+4
11325 FARLIN ST

$2,825,000 CONTEMP MED

Best buy in Brentwood! Beautiful Bright Contemporary with 
5bd/5ba in prime Brentwood. Completely rebuilt with an 
open light-filled floorplan, hardwood floors, private dining 
room, double master suites, large walk-in closets, wood 
burning fireplace, and Gaggenau appliances. Tall windows 
and french doors that create wonderful indoor-outdoor living. 
Oversized private backyard great for outdoor dining and 
entertaining. A Gem in Prime Brentwood location with A+ 
schools, shops & restaurants nearby.

Open NEW11-2

EXQUISITELY REMODELED CLASSIC 
TRADITIONAL IN BRENTWOOD GLEN!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.993.2303

2+2
11350 BURNHAM ST

$1,680,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Elegant formal Living Room w/ Bay window. Gourmet 
kitchen w/ custom cabinetry, Carrera marble counters & SS 
appliances. Two tastefully remodeled bathrooms w/elegant 
shower/floor tile, oiled rubbed bronzed fixtures, glass shower 
door enclosures & spa tub. Master suite w/ French doors 
that lead out to spacious, lush & private backyard & deck. 
Finished garage, newer central AC & heat, copper plumbing 
& electrical throughout. Beautifully refinished hrdwd flrs, 
crown molding & recessed lights!

Stunning 2 Bed+ 2 Bath+ Large Gassy Yard

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-342622

SPACIOUS AND BRIGHT WITH VIEWS IN 
PRIME BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Adam Katz 310-625-3443

6+7
12318 19TH HELENA DR

$5,975,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

A pristine 7400 SF custom built .2 story grand entrance 
with circular skylight, step down LR and FR each with wood 
burning FP, FDR,Eat in cooks kitchen ,breakfast area with 
patio ,arched bay windows and Coffered ceilings Sprawling 
staircase leads up to 4 BR including Master suite with FP 
office/sitting area, master bath with lg vanity  his&hers WI 
closets.An expansive entertainment area with built in bar+2 
more lg BR.Incredible views of Westwood Century City pool, 
spa ,built-in BBQ grassy area.

Cul De Sac Pool

Open red11-2
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MLS#18-329188

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION

PACIFIC UNION
Jacqui Bell 310-266-8520

5+6
2456 ARBUTUS DR

$4,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Reduced $200,000!  This newer construction home sits on 
a spacious lot showcasing the beautiful canyon and city 
lights views. Inside gracious formal living and dining rooms 
lead to a gourmet kitchen and large great room w vanishing 
doors that open to the yard, pool and views.  Five en suite 
bedrooms (one down/four up) a private office PLUS a den/
playroom create a flexible floor plan for living, working and 
entertaining.  Designer perfect and minutes to the best of 
the the Westside.

Open red4995000
11-2

MLS#18-335828

BEAUTIFUL BRENTWOOD PARK ESTATE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Atlas Maize 310-968-8828
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
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

4+3
1606 S BEVERLY DR

$1,979,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming & unique split-level Beverlywood HOA Traditional 
w/4BR+3BA on prime 7550 sqft lot w/views. Main level 
features open LR w/fp & dining area, eat-in kitchen, 3BRs 
& 2BAs. Lower level includes 2 lrg flex-spaces ideal as 
family rm & addt’l guest rm/office + ¾ BA. Sprawling 
backyard boasts grassy yard, covered patio & oversized 
2-car garage w/ample driveway parking. Lrg lot offers 
incredible opportunity for expansion or to build your dream 
home. Close to BH,Century City & Pico/Beverly shops.

1606SouthBeverlyDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

FULLY RESTORED SPANISH STYLE GEM

WEA
Lawrence Levy 310-776-5389

3+2
1710 S GARTH AVE

$1,449,000

No expense was spared in this top to bottom restoration 
including all new electrical, plumbing, tankless water heater,  
HVAC, roof, floors, windows, and chimney.  Walk into your 
open concept kitchen with custom cabinetry and stainless 
steel appliances. Wake up in your large master suite with 
walk-in closet and dual sink vanity. Five minutes to Beverly 
Hills, five minutes to Culver City. Do not miss this centrally 
located turnkey property.

1710Garth.com

Open NEW11-2

VINTAGE FAIRCREST HEIGHTS SPANISH 
HOME

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

2+1.5
1496 STEARNS DR

$1,229,000 TRADITIONAL

Vintage and soulful: 1928 Spanish home, set on a deep, 
private lot, in an ideal mid-block location in Faircrest 
Heights. Stroll through the picturesque, drought tolerant 
front garden to the front door. Once inside, a warm, spacious 
interior offers: 2 bedrooms, 1.5 bathrooms, large vaulted and 
wood beamed ceiling living room with fireplace, open kitchen 
updated with granite counters, stainless appliances, island 
with breakfast bar, and formal dining room with beamed 
ceilings. French doors lead...

1496Stearns.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-347426

ON A GREAT QUIET STREET CLOSE TO 
DOWNTOWN CULVER CITY

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Jeannine Yates (310) 739-3070

2+1
9806 HANNUM DR

$849,000 1sty-SPANISH

Renovated a year ago, this Spanish style Bungalow with 
tiled roof has 2 bedrooms and newer bathroom boasting 
a large renovated kitchen with tons of cabinets, a newer 
refrigerator, a built-in microwave and a range/oven. Plus  a 2 
story recreation area on top of converted garage. Featuring 
a fenced in front yard with Japanese style garden, stained 
glass front door, ceiling fan with lights over DR, hardwood 
floors, and a washing machine & dryer hookup. Central heat 
and air. New roof. R3 zoning.

Clg Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-268318

METICULOUSLY CRAFTED NEWLY 
BUILT CONTEMPORARY HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+6
9767 MONTE MAR DR

$4,100,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rich in limestone porcelain,high end custom finishes,gourmet 
kitchen appliances,entertainers' backyard w/built in BBQ 
rotisserie & outdoor kitchen, Library/office,French oak 
flooring,an outdoor balcony for private film projection,Five 
bedroom suites w/en-suite bathrooms featuring marble 
counter-tops &custom-made cabinets,luxurious master 
retreat w/walk-in closets & a spa like master bath w/ a steam 
shower, gorgeous bath tub & state of the art UV sauna w 
integrated media player. Security cameras.

Stunning Brand New Construction

Lunch rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

CONTEMPORARY 2 BD + 2 BA ONE 
LEVEL - TOP FLOOR CONDO

CB BHS
Jennifer Kleinert 310-281-4591

2+2
1240 S CORNING ST, UNIT 308

$729,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Light & bright 2 bd condo w/open floor plan. Access to 3 
private balconies from living & sleeping spaces. Great room 
has soaring ceilings, floor to ceiling windows, FP & wet 
bar. Master en-suite features walk–in closet, dual vanities, 
tub & separate shower stall. Second large bedroom has 
its own full bath located on opposite side of penthouse. 
Kitchen features a stainless steel oven/6 burner range and 
refrigerator, dishwasher & microwave. Inside unit washer & 
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
wonderful location blocks from beach, Abbot Kinney, and 
Silicon Beach.

909dicksonstreet.com

Refresh. rev11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-349640

FANTASTIC CORNER MARINA 
PENTHOUSE

KW SILICON BEACH
Richard M Chernock 213-9242575

2+2
4338 REDWOOD AVE #B-301

$1,395,000 CAPE COD

Stunning Corner Marina Penthouse Condo,. - Light Pours 
in From Two sides of This 3rd floor Location, Guard Gated 
Community, , Very Large unit approx. 2267 sq ft. - 2 +2 bth, 
lrg. Balcony + Loft, Lrg Liv Rm w/  fireplace. Dining Rm. 
Huge master Suite w/, lrg. Master Closet, Very large Master 
Bathroom w/ spa Tub, etc. The property also features , pool, 
tennis courts, 24 hour guard gated entrance. 2 side by side 
parking spaces w/ storage. - Will Not Last Long

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-321568

SPACIOUS 3 STORY TOWNHOME 
MINUTES FROM THE BEACH!

BERGMAN/PAC UNION
Peter & Ty Bergman 310-821-2900

2+2.5
3950 VIA DOLCE #508

$1,229,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Wonderful large townhome minutes from the beach in Marina 
Strand Colony 1.Soaring ceilings, spacious rooms w/outdoor 
balconies both in the front & back.Kitchen has stainless steel 
appliances, including double oven, gas cooktop, & large 
nook. Huge great room w/fireplace, wet bar, large balcony 
facing east ready for your morning coffee. Large storage 
areas in the unit and the garage. Community has 2 swimming 
pools, spas, saunas, sundeck, 8 elevators, 35 guest parking 
spots. Priced to sell!

3950viadolce508.com

Open red12-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#18-349740

HIGH STYLE, HIGH QUALITY HOME 
WITH ROOF TOP DECK

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

4+5
3660 BEETHOVEN ST

$1,850,000 3sty-MODERN

This multi-level 4BD+5BA home is stunning & built w/
attention to detail. An impressive open floor plan, a Chef’s 
kitchen w/Thermador appls, custom cabinetry, equipped w/
Control 4, in-wall tablet, wired for surveillance cameras & 
alarm sys installed. The Fleetwood pocket doors lead you to 
an entertainer’s backyard. Wide plank oak flrs throughout the 
property. A private "junior suite" is located on the third level 
as well as a roof top cabana. Minutes frm Venice & all Silicon 
beach has to offer!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

1953 ENGLISH COTTAGE ON PREMIERE 
STREET IN MAR VISTA

DOUGAS ELLIMAN
Christopher Pickett 310.800.7103

3+2
3733 OCEAN VIEW AVE

$1,598,000

Feel the ocean breeze in a renovated country English 
cottage near Venice Beach & at the base of Mar Vista Hill. 
Enchanting home offers three bedrooms & two bathrooms 
(one full bathroom & one three quarter bathroom) w/ terraced 
gardens. Close to Mar Vista Park, Mar Vista Farmer’s Market, 
Starbucks, Whole Foods, & Mitsuwa Marketplace.

www.3733OceanViewAve.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-349648

TRADITIONAL & MODERN 
ARCHITECTURE COMBINED!

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Jose Noel 310.621.1097

3+2
3945 LYCEUM AVE

$1,495,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Traditional & Modern Architecture Combined! Be wowed by 
the contemporary addition to this traditional 3BD/2BA home. 
Allow yourself to be drawn in by the charm & character of 
the original architecture while enjoying the amenities & style 
of modern living. Exposed brick on the exterior combined w/
the minimalist wood fence not only adds to the curb appeal, 
they set the tone for how special the home is inside. Great 
proximity to Venice Beach, MDR, SM and more! Call for your 
private showing!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-346900

TWO LEGAL ADDRESSES TWO 
SEPARATE HOMES

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

3+2
3789 ROSEWOOD AVE

$1,400,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Designer owned & remodeled Neo-Craftsman w/a legal ADU 
(Accessory Dwelling Unit). The main house features post & 
beam vaulted tongue & groove pine ceilings w/skylights & 
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
rockscaped pool and panoramic views. Welcome home!

www.1822MichaelLane.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-321588

HUGE $300K PRICE REDUCTION!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN OF C
Scott Moore 310-678-7855

6+8
16620 LINDA TERRACE

$3,950,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Don’t miss this opportunity to build a spectacular home in 
the Marquez Knolls neighborhood, of the Pacific Palisades, 
just a short distance from the village. Situated on a 
large 11,575 SF lot at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac with 
unobstructed ocean, city and mountain views. RTI’s ready, 
giving you the ability to build a luxurious six-bedroom, 
seven-bathroom, 7,200 SF home.

Refresh. red4250000
11-2

MLS#18-344426

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE.

SOTHEBY'S
Respondek / Lake 310-488-4400

4+5
934 GALLOWAY ST

$4,250,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Soaring ceilings, open floor plan & pocket sliders creating 
disappearing walls for quintessential California lifestyle. 
Spacious master w/ his/her baths & steam shower, fireplace 
& lounging terrace. Chef's kitchen open to public rooms for 
magical entertaining flow. Outdoor living room w/fireplace, 
private setting w/ grassy yard & self-contained gym/office. 
Built in 2014 with apx. 3700 sq ft, filled with light. Just 3 
blocks from much-anticipated Caruso shopping & dining in 
Palisades Village.

Striking Contemporary

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-342948

MOUNTAIN, OCEAN & CITY LIGHT 
VIEWS IN A DESIGNER SHOWCASE!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Brett Duffy 310-230-3716

3+4
16808 CHARMEL LN

$3,395,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled and upgraded designer home w ocean, mountain 
and City Views. Open flr plan, cook's kitch, dining area, LR 
w blt-in bookcasas & Modern FP. Wide plank oak flrs. Lrg 
sliding glass doors to rear deck w motorized shade awnings. 
Upstairs MB and 2nd BD w en-suite baths. Downstairs BD 
can be ground flr Mstr Ste or guest room. Grassy yard w 
outdoor fire pit and water feature. 2 car garage with electric 
car charging stations. Minutes from future "Caruso Village", 
schools, hiking trails & beach.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#18-347610

NEW VILLAGE/BLUFFS CAPE COD W/
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER - PP
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

6+8
449 ALMAR AVE

$28,000 3sty-CAPE COD

This refined yet comfortable New England style home is 
located just steps from the ocean bluffs and a short distance 
from the Village and Caruso's new development. Exquisitely 
designed with great attention to detail, smart technology and 
fine quality. Open and airy floor plan with wide oak wood 
flooring, high ceils, designer hardware & lighting, custom 
woodwork, and more. The rooftop deck (an additional 850 
sq ft) has dramatic panoramic ocean and mountain views.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

PRIME GOLF COURSE LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Kathy Gless (323) 460-7622

4+3.5
458 N JUNE ST

$4,995,000 2sty-TUDOR

Timeless design & classic details. English Tudor w/ dramatic 
2 story foyer w/ sweeping staircase, generous living room, 
granite countered kitchen & sunny breakfast rm. 4 BR/ 3 1/2 
BA. Den w/ Fr doors opening to expansive lawn, inviting pool 
& pool house. Breathtaking golf course view.

Rick Llanos (323) 460-7617

Open NEW11-2

CHARACTER 1924 MEDITERRANEAN

RODEO REALTY SUNSET
Kristin Morley

5+4
645 S RIMPAU BLV

$3,750,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Set back behind gates & sited perfectly on a lush double 
lot, sits this grand two-story Mediterranean awaiting to be 
transformed. 5 Bed, 4 Bath pool & Spa.

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING MODERN SPANISH HOME IN 
HANCOCK PARK

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

3+3
414 N ARDEN BLV

$2,295,000 1sty-SPANISH

This sophisticated 3BR/3BA residence has been recently 
updated and blends high-end luxury amenities with warmth 
and style. The lush backyard is a private resort-like oasis, 
with pool, spa, rain shower, fire pit, grassy lawn, and heated 
outdoor living room/cabana. In addition to the foyer and 
formal living room, the central hub of the house is the light-
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